
DECEMBER 2023 KIDS SCHEDULE
Fri Dec 1 Water Polo @

Kinsmen
12:30pm

Wyld Archery
12:40pm

Foamfighters
12:30pm

House of
Wheels
12:30pm

Tues Dec 5 Introduction to
Winter

Activities
1:15pm

SUP/ Polo
Swimming
12:30pm

Wyld Archery
12:40pm

Fitset Ninja
12:45pm

Thurs Dec 7 Cross Country
Skiing
1:15pm

Servus Swim
1:00pm

SUP/ Polo
Swimming
12:30pm

Wyld Archery
12:40pm

Fri Dec 8 Wyld Archery
12:40pm

Foamfighters
12:30pm

Servus Swim
1:00pm

SUP/ Polo
Swimming
12:30pm

Tues Dec 12 Broomball
12:55pm

Introduction to
Winter

Activities
1:15pm

ATHX Circuit
WorkOut
1:10pm

Foamfighters
12:30pm

Thurs Dec 14 Servus Swim
1:00pm

Broomball
12:55pm

Introduction to
Winter

Activities
1:15pm

B Active
1:05pm

Fri Dec 15 Hockey
Showcase
12:15pm

Hockey
Showcase
12:15pm

Hockey
Showcase
12:15pm

Hockey
Showcase
12:15pm

Tues Dec 19 Skating
1:15pm

Billiards - Top
Shots
12:30pm

Cross Country
Skiing
1:15pm

Broomball
12:55pm

Thurs Dec 21 WEM
Waterpark
11:15am

WEM
Waterpark
11:15am

WEM
Waterpark
11:15am

WEM
Waterpark
11:15am

Fri Dec 22 NO REC - HALF DAY

Dec 25 - Jan 5 NO SCHOOL - WINTER BREAK


